

Bid Tabulations
SID: 561
Subdivision: ARBOR VIEW
Project Type: 2023 STREET RECONSTRUCTION

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Jackson's Complete LLC 5225 Kansas Ave Omaha, NE 68104		Jerry Jensen Const., Inc. 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA 51579		S&S Trenching, Inc. 14004 N. 138th Street Omaha, NE 68142		MSW Concrete & Landscaping & PO Box 460608 Papillion, NE 68066	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	150	SY	75.00	11,250.00	73.00	10,950.00	73.00	10,950.00	82.00	12,300.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	348	SY	70.00	24,360.00	73.00	25,404.00	75.00	26,100.00	83.00	28,884.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	829	LF	1.50	1,243.50	4.00	3,316.00	3.00	2,487.00	1.00	829.00
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	75.00	75.00	50.00	50.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00
5	Remove & Replace PCC Sidewalk	32	SF	10.00	320.00	5.00	160.00	5.00	160.00	8.00	256.00
6	Remove & Replace PCC Curb Ramp	77	SF	10.00	770.00	8.00	616.00	10.00	770.00	10.00	770.00
7	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (1)	8	SF	25.00	200.00	35.00	280.00	30.00	240.00	25.00	200.00
8	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	25.00	625.00	10.00	250.00	18.00	450.00	5.00	125.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$38,843.50		\$41,026.00		\$41,182.00		\$43,389.00

B & W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Stanek Industries 17703 Palisades Drive Omaha, NE 68136		Swain Construction, Inc. 6002 N 89th Circle Omaha, NE 68134	
Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
84.00	12,600.00	90.75	13,612.50	109.41	16,411.50
85.00	29,580.00	90.75	31,581.00	100.00	34,800.00
2.65	2,196.85	2.25	1,865.25	6.00	4,974.00
100.00	100.00	50.00	50.00	700.00	700.00
6.00	192.00	15.00	480.00	6.00	192.00
14.00	1,078.00	15.00	1,155.00	7.00	539.00
34.00	272.00	50.00	400.00	25.00	200.00
12.00	300.00	15.00	375.00	15.00	375.00
	\$46,318.85		\$49,518.75		\$58,191.50